



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 002 **Contract ID:** 0076-0216 **Counties:** ANDOVER, BOLTON, COVENTRY, MANCHESTER
Letting Date: March 21, 2012 2:00 pm **District(s):** Rocky Hill
Contract Time: CD - 56 Days

Contract Description: Pavement Preservation of Route 6 **Project(s):** 0006(115)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.	\$1,482,974.25	100.00%
2	All States Asphalt, Inc.	\$1,577,105.45	106.35%
3	American Industries Inc.	\$1,689,251.75	113.91%
4	Waters Construction Co., Inc.	\$1,794,704.50	121.02%
5	Empire Paving, Inc.	\$1,857,296.25	125.24%



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

3/22/2012

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 1

Contract ID: 0076-0216 **Counties:** ANDOVER, BOLTON, COVENTRY, MANCHESTER
Letting Date: March 21, 2012 **District(s):** Rocky Hill
Call Order: 002 **Project(s):** 0006(115)
Contract Time: CD - 56 Days
Contract Description: Pavement Preservation of Route 6

Line No / Item ID		(1) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(2) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(3) American Industries Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1	MOBILIZATION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0010	0202529	250.000	6.00000	1,500.00	5.00000	1,250.00	6.00000	1,500.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	I.f.						
0020	0404101	300.000	40.00000	12,000.00	66.65000	19,995.00	5.00000	1,500.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCHING - PARTIAL DEPTH ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0030	0406125	1,000.000	30.00000	30,000.00	20.00000	20,000.00	10.00000	10,000.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0040	0406178	221,200.000	4.30000	951,160.00	4.77000	1,055,124.00	3.00000	663,600.00
	ULTRA-THIN BONDED HMA PAVEMENT (TYPE B) ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0050	0406192	44,300.000	3.35000	148,405.00	3.35000	148,405.00	1.00000	44,300.00
	POLYMER MODIFIED ASPHALT EMULSION (TYPE 1) ** See Special Provisions **	gal						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(2) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(3) American Industries Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	MOBILIZATION	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0130	0975002 (1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	44,000.00000	44,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
	MOBILIZATION LS						
0140	0976002 750.000	0.75000	562.50	0.77000	577.50	0.70000	525.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day						
0150	0977001 150.000	30.00000	4,500.00	20.00000	3,000.00	13.20000	1,980.00
	TRAFFIC CONE ea.						
0160	0978002 75.000	30.00000	2,250.00	1.00000	75.00	77.00000	5,775.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM ea.						
0170	0980001 (1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING LS						
0180	1131002 60.000	85.00000	5,100.00	74.17000	4,450.20	50.00000	3,000.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions ** day						
0190	1209114 68,175.000	0.12000	8,181.00	0.12000	8,181.00	0.12000	8,181.00
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW l.f.						
0200	1209124 89,900.000	0.12000	10,788.00	0.12000	10,788.00	0.12000	10,788.00
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Tilcon Connecticut, Inc.		(2) All States Asphalt, Inc.		(3) American Industries Inc.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 1		MOBILIZATION		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0210	1209131	1,775.000	0.85000	1,508.75	0.85000	1,508.75	0.85000	1,508.75
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS		s.f.						
0220	1210101	89,900.000	0.32000	28,768.00	0.32000	28,768.00	0.32000	28,768.00
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		l.f.						
0230	1210102	68,175.000	0.32000	21,816.00	0.32000	21,816.00	0.32000	21,816.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		l.f.						
0240	1210105	1,775.000	2.85000	5,058.75	2.85000	5,058.75	2.85000	5,058.75
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS		s.f.						
0250	1211001	54,475.000	0.75000	40,856.25	0.75000	40,856.25	0.75000	40,856.25
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.						
0260	1220013	600.000	8.00000	4,800.00	8.48000	5,088.00	7.95000	4,770.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
Section Totals:				\$1,482,974.25		\$1,577,105.45		\$1,689,251.75